
 

Family Day Care Educators 

Location Educator Name Opening Days Opening Hours Contact Number Contact Email 

Alkimos Brooke Love Mon - Fri 6.00am - 4.00pm 0413 276 518 loveandgrow@hotmail.com 

Baldivis Manpreet Aulakh Mon - Sun 7.30am - 5.30pm 0414 814 825 mpreetaulakh@gmail.com 

Baldivis Melissa Rodway Mon - Fri 7.00am - 5.00pm 0417 450 240 melissarodway82@gmail.com 

Balga Quinta Warnakulasuriya Mon - Fri 7.30am - 5.30pm 0405 043 937 quintafernando@gmail.com 

Beldon Yumi Owaki Tue - Fri 7.30am – 5.30pm  treasures.fdc@gmail.com 
 Carine Karen McDonald Mon, Wed, Thu 7.30am - 5.30pm 0403 178 778 karen_mcdonald1@outlook.com 

Carine Vicki Bentley Mon - Thu 7.30am - 5.00pm 0438 579 202 vbentley1@live.com.au 

Churchlands ShelleyTills Mon - Thu 8.00am – 5.00pm 0411 156 378 tillsshelley@gmail.com 

Craigie Audrey Ford Mon - Fri 7.30am - 5.30pm 0429 050 222 audwizard@hotmail.com 

Cranbrook Mary Gillam Mon & Wed only 8.30am - 4.30pm 0407 982 612 megillam@bigpond.com 

Doubleview Ann-Marie Laming Tue - Thu 7.30am - 5.30pm 0411 124 438 annmarie.fdc@gmail.com 

Doubleview Sheryl Ehlers Mon - Fri 7.30am - 5.00pm 0418 941 105 sherylehlers65@gmail.com 

Esperance Roslyn Humbles Mon - Fri 8.00am - 5.00pm 0432 498 465 arnah1@bigpond.com 

Gnowangeru
p 

Caitlin Willmott Mon - Thurs 8.00am - 4.30pm 0459 445 994 pootenup@outlook.com 

Gnowangeru
p 

Taryn Smallwood Fri 8.00am - 4.30pm 0474 087 723 taryn5smallwood@gmail.com  

Greenfields Sherree Dack Mon - Fri 7.30am - 4.30pm 0410 647 156 sherree.dack@bigpond.com 

Innaloo Sue  Mellican Tue - Fri 8.00am - 5.30pm 0433 196 807 sue_mellican@hotmail.com 

Jindalee Amy Mellows Mon - Wed 7.30am - 5.30pm 0420 606 756 amym86@outlook.com 

Jindalee Asmaa Talibi Tue - Wed 7.30am - 5.30pm 0423 204 415 asmatalibi@hotmail.com 

Kalgoorlie Paris  Ulijn Mon - Fri 7.30am - 5.30pm 0415 303 386 parisrose89@hotmail.com 

Kalgoorlie Roslyn  Brenssell Tues, Thu & Fri 5.00am - 10.00pm 0428 138 041 rozbrenssellfamilydaycare@gmail.com 

Leeming Pinsari Bopearachchi Mon - Fri 7.00am - 5.00pm 0410 872 852 miraclesfamilyd@gmail.com 

Morley Komalpreet Kaur Mon - Fri 7.30am - 5.30pm 0415 646 696 alfabetz27@gmail.com 

Piccadilly Stephanie McCubbin Mon - Fri 6.00am - 6.00pm 0474 420 124 littlecubbsfdc2018@outlook.com 

South 
Hedland 

Tracy Marriott-Hardy 
 
 

Mon – Fri (weekend 

and overnight care avail) 
too) 

7.30am - 5.30pm 0428 081 465 thesixsomervilles@hotmail.com 

South 
Kalgoorlie 

Monica Hatton Mon - Fri 6.45am - 6.45pm 0498 826 360 admin@swannsfamilydaycare.com.au 

South 
Kalgoorlie 

Sheryn Phillips Mon – Fri 6.00am - 6.00pm 0449 015 876 sherynp@outlook.com  

South 
Yunderup 

Tania  Hazeldine Sun - Sat 24 hour care 0447 239 121 taniahazeldine@hotmail.com 

Stirling Frances Svilicich Mon - Fri 7.30am - 5.30pm 0407 354 420 franka75@live.com 
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Family Day Care Educators 

Location Educator Name Opening Days Opening Hours Contact Number Contact Email 

Waikiki Jean  Baatjes Mon - Sat 24 hour care 0400 386 128 jeanbaatjes@live.com.au 

Warnbro Debbie  Curran Mon  -Fri 7.30am - 5.30pm 0435 212 968 little_sprites@hotmail.com 

Wembley Downs Maritta Moar Mon - Thu 7.30am - 5.30pm 0407 221 279 the5moars@gmail.com 

Winthrop Natalie Milne Tue - Thu 7.30am - 4.30pm 0410 468 682 natalie.milne@yahoo.com.au 

Woodvale Christine  Doran Tue - Thu 7.30am - 4.30pm 0430 846 741 hitchellc@hotmail.com 

Yanchep Amy Keenor Mon - Sun 24 hour care 0431 557 392 amy.keenor@hotmail.com 

Geraldton Natasha Baietta Mon-Fri 7.30am -17.30pm 0423 938 636 natashabaietta@gmail.com 
  

Natasha also offers overnight and casual weekend care  
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